South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:46:25 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 0802 General Bill, By Hutto
Similar (H 4853)
Summary: Breach of trust

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-13-225 SO AS TO
DEFINE TERMS FOR PURPOSES OF THE OFFENSES OF BREACH OF TRUST WITH FRAUDULENT INTENT AND
OBTAINING SIGNATURE OR PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES; AND TO AMEND SECTIONS 16-13-230 AND
16-13-240, RELATING TO BREACH OF TRUST WITH FRAUDULENT INTENT AND OBTAINING SIGNATURE OR
PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES, RESPECTIVELY, BOTH SO AS TO FURTHER DEFINE THE ELEMENTS OF THE
OFFENSES.

12/06/17
12/06/17
01/09/18
01/09/18
02/16/18
03/21/18
03/28/18
03/29/18
03/29/18
03/29/18
04/05/18
04/05/18

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 58)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 58)
Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Shealy, Timmons
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 10)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 13)

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 8)
Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 8)
Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 8)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 9)

Page 1 of 1



