

## Session 122 - (2017-2018)

### S 0802 General Bill, By Hutto

*Similar (H 4853)*

**Summary:** Breach of trust

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-13-225 SO AS TO DEFINE TERMS FOR PURPOSES OF THE OFFENSES OF BREACH OF TRUST WITH FRAUDULENT INTENT AND OBTAINING SIGNATURE OR PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES; AND TO AMEND SECTIONS 16-13-230 AND 16-13-240, RELATING TO BREACH OF TRUST WITH FRAUDULENT INTENT AND OBTAINING SIGNATURE OR PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES, RESPECTIVELY, BOTH SO AS TO FURTHER DEFINE THE ELEMENTS OF THE OFFENSES.

12/06/17	Senate	Prefiled
12/06/17	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/18	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 58)
01/09/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 58)
02/16/18	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Shealy, Timmons
03/21/18	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/28/18	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 13)
03/29/18	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 8)
03/29/18	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 8)
03/29/18	Senate	Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 8)
04/05/18	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 9)
04/05/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 9)